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FAST / Fun Autocross Society of Tampa - - 2017_10_8_Open - Sun 10-08-2017
Final Raw Time Results
Timed Entries: 40

Raw Pos.|Pos.|Class| # |Driver Car Model Raw Time|Diff.|From 1st
1 1 M2| 1|Drew Scoda 2004 Mazda Speed Miata 30.459| 0.000 0.000
2 1 S1| 80(David Lineberry |2016 Ford Focus RS 31.223| 0.764 0.764
3 1 S4 (321 | Philip Petrie 1996 Mazda Miata 31.300( 0.077 0.841
4 2 M2| 23 [Matthew Sullivan|2005 Mazda Speed MX-5 31.417| 0.117 0.958
5 1 S3| 99 |Evan Warner 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 32.102| 0.685 1.643
6 1 MI1| 51|Tyler Williams |[2005 Honda S2000 32.270( 0.168 1.811
7 2 M1 | 10(Phillip Russell {2005 Honda S2000 32.316( 0.046 1.857
8 1 R1| 16|Dave Williams 2001 Mazda Miata 32.441( 0.125 1.982
9 3 MI1| 14|Dan Estep 2013 Mazda MX-5 Miata 32.592( 0.151 2.133
10 1 M3]101 [Robert Wellden [1997 BMW 328i 32.629( 0.037 2.170
11 1 S51227 [Joseph Vance 1999 Mazda Miata 32.835| 0.206 2.376
12 2 R1| 5|Ronald Rice 2006 Mazda MX-5 33.017( 0.182 2.558
13 4 M1 |105 [Mark Russell 2005 Honda S2000 33.101| 0.084 2.642
14 2 S4 (420 |Ben Wheaton 1999 Mazda Miata 33.187( 0.086 2.728
15 3 S4| 37|Steven Frank 2016 Volkswagen Gulfenvagen 33.364| 0.177 2.905
16 2 S5 3|Loren Williams |2015 Mitsubishi Mirage 33.558( 0.194 3.099
17 4 S4| 27|Dan Brentnall 2007 Mazda 3 S 33.628( 0.070 3.169
18 3 S5 (640 |Matthew Adkins | 1994 Mazda Miata 33.725( 0.097 3.266
19 5 S4| 17|Brant Rakoski 1999 Mazda Miata 34.175( 0.450 3.716
20 2 M3 | 86|Robert Schroeder [2013 Ford Focus ST 34.489| 0.314 4.030
21 6 S4 (314 |Kyler Clonts 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 34.510( 0.021 4.051
22 7 S4 333 |Sally Finney 1999 Mazda Miata 34.515( 0.005 4.056
23 4 S5(122|Sara Tinsley 1999 Mazda Miata 34.660( 0.145 4.201
24 1 M4| 2[John Keeler 1990 Mazda Miata 34.967| 0.307 4.508
25 3 M3| 44|Gottfried Brown [1986 Toyota MR2 34.997( 0.030 4.538
26 2 S3| 50|Jerry Wightman |1997 Chevrolet Camaro 35.483( 0.486 5.024
27 5 S5| 4|Andrew Smith I11| 1990 Mazda Miata 35.541| 0.058 5.082
28 4 M3 (622 |Joel Mckee 2002 Ford Focus SVT 35.794| 0.253 5.335
29 3 S3| 19|Doug Adams 1993 Ford Crown Victoria LS 35.902( 0.108 5.443
30 8 S41171 [Derek Stevenson | 1994 Mazda Miata 36.116| 0.214 5.657
31 1 FN| 71(Steve Young 1991 Chevrolet Corvette 36.140| 0.024 5.681
32 4 S3| 38|Evan Smith 2013 Hyundai Genesis Coupe 3.8 R-Spec 36.558| 0.418 6.099
33 1 S2| 74(Tracy Smith 2014 Cadillac CTS Sport Wagon 36.961| 0.403 6.502
34 5 M3 12(Ian Simon 2016 Ford Focus ST 36.972( 0.011 6.513
35 2 S1| 67|Tom Sawyer 2014 Mazda Miata 37.022( 0.050 6.563
36 9 S4 (240 | Elliot Hompus 1993 Nissan 240SX 37.350( 0.328 6.891
37 6 S5| 9[Cesar Mendoza |2002 Hyundai Elantra 37.452] 0.102 6.993
38 10 S4 (242 | Stephen Fry 1993 Nissan 240sx 37.705( 0.253 7.246
39 11 S4| 96 |David Mead 2009 Ford Focus 38.298( 0.593 7.839
40 FN| 95 [Joshua Mead 2009 Ford Focus 38.961| 0.663 8.502
41 2 M4 | 28[Alex King 2002 Volkswagen GTI DNS

42 FN| 72 (Bromley Ijem 2014 Ford Mustang DNS

10/8/2017 - Page 1 of 1



